

¼

SLP(C)No. 19319 OF 2003
ITEM No.13

Court No. 3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19319/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2003 in WP 6322/03
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S. MEDLEY MINERALS INDIA LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 31/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Y. Prabhakar Rao, Adv.
For RR No. 4Mr. J.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the petition for special leave as also on the prayer for interim relief return
able early.

Learned counsel for respondent No. 4 who is present in Court takes notice. The petitioner to
serve the notice on other respondents dasti.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER