

0

C.A.No. 10106 OF 2003

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10106 OF 2003

M/S. MEDLEY MINERALS INDIA LTD.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

( With appln.(s) for permission and prayer for interim relief  
and office report )

Date: 26/08/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.

Mr. G.D. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Jain, Adv.

Ms. Shoba Nagarajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos.1-3 Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

No.4 Mr. Y. Prabakar Rao, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, learned Senior counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 3.40 p.m. and had not concluded till 4.00 p.m. when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

Sarita  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)